

Indian River County Florida

Indian River County Administration Complex 1801 27th Street, Building A Vero Beach, Florida, 32960-3388 www.ircgov.com

Legislation Text

File #: 17-0536, Version: 1

Indian River County Clerk of the Circuit Court and Comptroller, Jeffrey R. Smith: Continuation of the Consolidation of Deferred Compensation Plans

Award the deferred compensation contract to Nationwide with a term of five years with two optional two-year extensions and approve to revise Section 104.5 Deferred Compensation of the Indian River County Code of Ordinances